

Subcom Sah Huse Haripur to Balled Harpur.
Horne Harpur

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134 (SL)

mmbsy (SL)

आमो काम फिमा काम ग्रंथ ग्रंथ
DIVISION

आमो काम फिमा काम ग्रंथ ग्रंथ
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2595

Subcom Sah Huse Harpur

2nd year Maintenance Bill

measurement

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Maintenance work of road from Subram Sah house Haripur To Pathan thakur Home Haripur.					
Agency :- Swarna Surma, Vill. + Po - Bhorwari, P.S - Sakpa, Muza Harpur.					
Agreement No. :- 107 S.B.D / 2021 - 22					
Date of start - 10.02.2022					
Date of Comp. - 09.02.2023					
Actual Date of compl. - 26.06.2022					
2nd year maint. period -					
26.06.23 to 25.06.24					

Item no. ① Restoration of rain cuts / Berms - do - all complete job.					
$3 \times 10.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.300$					$= 9.900 \text{ m}^3$
$5 \times 7.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.300$					$= 13.12 \text{ m}^3$
$2 \times 6.50 \times 0.85 \times 0.300$					$= 3.32 \text{ m}^3$
$3 \times 8.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.300$					$= 7.92 \text{ m}^3$
$2 \times 7.50 \times 0.80 \times 0.300$					$= 3.60 \text{ m}^3$
				Total =	37.86 m^3

② Making of Berms/shoulder - do - all complete job.					
$3 \times 10.00 \times 1.20$					$= 36.00 \text{ m}^2$
$4 \times 5.00 \times 1.00$					$= 20.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 6.50 \times 0.70$					$= 9.10 \text{ m}^2$
$3 \times 10.00 \times 0.75$					$= 22.50 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
Item No (1) Restoration of man-cul				
do, TMB Page No - (62)				
Qty. 37.86 m ³ @ 406.26/m ³ =				15293.00
(2) Making of Name/shoulder				
do, TMB Page No - (43)				
Qty. 191.78 m ² @ 60.78/m ² =				11559.00
(3) Repair of pot holes				
TMB, Page No - (47)				
Qty. 28.10 m ² @ 264.06/m ² =				7420.00
(4/6) Maintenance of H.P Culvert				
do vide Page No - (49)				
Qty of Nos @ 1166.58/each =				274.00 1167.00
(5/5) Maint. of road sign				
do vide Page No - (48)				
Qty. 0.067 Km @ 1104.14/km =				74.00
(6/9) Maint. of 200 m x Km stone				
do vide Page No - (49)				
Qty. 0.079 Km @ 641.92/each =				51.00
(7/10) (i) Cutting of branches of trees				
do vide Page - (50)				
Qty. 2 Nos @ 113.64/each =				227.00
(ii) Cutting of shrubs for road way				
do vide Page - (50)				
Qty. 6 Nos @ 6.98/each =				42.00
(iii) Trimming of Grass				
do vide Page No - (50)				
Qty. 15.00 m ² @ 2.33/m ² =				35.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	
(8/11) White washing of Panel of C.D. do - vide				
Page No - (50)				
Qty. 2.16 m ² @ 16.2 / m ² = 132.90				
(9/12) Maint. of Planted tree do -				
vide Page No - (50)				
Qty. 50 Nos @ 622 / each = 34400.00				
Total = 70411.00				
Add 12% GST = 8449.00				
Add 1% L.C = 704.00				
G.T. Total = 79564.00				

Less 0.61% Balance = (-) 485.00

Payable Rs = 79079.00

Recd
30/8/24

Mans
30/8/24
A N

C.P.P.
W.S.V.
E.E.

Material Statement